








B.ia9an Data Nilai 

Prodi 
Mata Kuliah 
Tahun Akademik 
Semester 
Dosen Pengajar 
Kode Kelas 

No NIM 
1 20200210100067 

2 20200210100105 

: 74201 - HUKUM {51 ) 
: FH211111, Hukum Islam 
: 2020/ 2021 
: Genap 
: 0304056301, AROVAH WIND IAN I 
: F 

Nama Nilai Akhir 
DAMAR SHADIK 0.00 
~UHAMMAD RIZKY RAIHAN 0.00 

Total 0.00 
Rata-rata 0.00 

Bobot Simbol 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 



 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


